
* Halifax Seed reserves the right to change terms of payment and pricing during the program period caused by

  fluctuations in costs, currency exchange rates, freight rates and other conditions beyond our control

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
QTY/ 

CS
RETAIL

CORAC2500 Flat-Free Tire - Knobby Wheelbarrows 2 $171.99

CORAC2600 Flat-Free Wheel - Ribbed Wheelbarrows 2 $171.99

CORAC2806 EasyLIFTER by Corona Dual  WheelKit-Pneumatic Wheelbarrow 1 $149.99

CORAC2806FF EasyLIFTER by Corona Dual  WheelKit-Flat-Free Wheelbarrow 1 $169.99

CORAC4510 Universal Tool Pouch - 5 Inch Accessories 6 $21.99

CORAC7220 Leather Scabbard - 5 Inch Accessories 6 $27.99

CORAC8300 Sharpening Tool Accessories 12 $19.99

CORAG4920SS Harvest Short Curved Snips  - Stainless Steel, 1 Inch 12 $21.99

CORAG4930 Harvest Long Straight Snips  - Tempered Steel, 1¾ Inch 12 $18.99

CORAG4930SS Harvest Long Straight Snips  - Stainless Steel, 1¾ Inch 12 $21.99

CORAG4940 Harvest Long Curved Snips  - Tempered Steel, 1¾ Inch 12 $19.99

CORAG4940SS Harvest Long Curved Snips  - Stainless Steel, 1¾ Inch 12 $21.99

CORAH4220 Compound Action Hedge  Shears - 9 Inch 6 $47.99

CORAL15147 NEW ClassicCUT Bypass Lopper  - 26 Inch 6 $139.99

CORAL15148 NEW ClassicCUT Bypass Lopper  - 32 Inch 6 $149.99

CORAL15149 NEW ClassicCUT Bypass Lopper  - 36 Inch 6 $159.99

CORAL8350 ClassicCUT Bypass Lopper  - 20 Inch 6 $89.99

CORAP3334 NEW ComfortGEL Anvil Pruner  - ¾ Inch 6 $32.99

CORBP13623 Mini Plant Pruner RED ONLY Hand Pruners 6 $16.99

CORBP13624 Mini House Plant Pruner Hand Pruners 12 $16.99

CORBP13630 Pocket Pruner Hand Pruners 6 $24.99

CORBP15280 ErgoPRO Bypass Hand Pruner-1" Hand Pruners 6 $74.99

CORBP3130 ClassicCUT Bypass Pruner - ½" Hand Pruners 6 $47.99

CORBP3160 ClassicCUT Bypass Pruner - ¾" Hand Pruners 6 $49.99

CORBP3160FE ClassicCUT Bypass Pruner-3/4 " Hand Pruners 6 $49.99

CORBP3180D ClassicCUT Branch & Stem  Pruner - 1 Inch 6 $59.99

CORBP3214D ComfortGEL Bypass Pruner - ¾" Hand Pruners 6 $31.99

CORBP3214FE ComfortGEL Bypass Pruner-3/4" Hand Pruners 6 $29.99

CORBP3225D ClassicCUT Two-Handed Pruner  - ¾ Inch 6 $59.99

CORBP3640 ErgoACTION Bypass Pruner  - ¾ Inch 6 $39.99

CORBP3670 ErgoACTION Bypass Pruner  - 1 Inch 6 $64.99

CORBP4180 Ergonomic Bypass Pruner  - ¾ Inch 6 $34.99

CORBP4314D DualLINK Bypass Pruner -  ¾ Inch 6 $42.99

CORBP6250 ALUMINUM Bypass Pruner -  1 Inch, Straight 6 $79.99

CORCR1001 Metal Landscape Cart Cart 1 $229.99

CORCT15408 ComfortGEL Widger Small Hand Tools 8 $21.99

CORCT15409 ComfortGEL Hori Hori Knife Small Hand Tools 8 $34.99

CORCT15411 Multi Scoop Hande Tool Garden Tools 8 $24.99
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CORCT2000 3 Piece Garden Handle Tool Set Garden Tools 12 $16.99

CORCT3010I Trowel Small Hand Tools 6 $13.99

CORCT3020I Transplanter Small Hand Tools 6 $13.99

CORCT3030I Cultivator Small Hand Tools 6 $13.99

CORCT3050I Weeder Small Hand Tools 6 $13.99

CORCT3214 ComfortGEL Trowel Small Hand Tools 8 $19.99

CORCT3224 ComfortGEL Transplanter Small Hand Tools 8 $19.99

CORCT3234 ComfortGEL Cultivator Small Hand Tools 8 $19.99

CORCT3244 ComfortGEL Hoe/Cultivator Small Hand Tools 8 $19.99

CORCT3254 ComfortGEL Weeder Small Hand Tools 8 $19.99

CORCT3264 ComfortGEL Scoop Small Hand Tools 6 $24.99

CORCT3314 ComfortGEL Trowel Premium  StainlessSTEEL 8 $24.99

CORCT3324 ComfortGEL Transplanter Premium StainlessSTEEL 8 $24.99

CORCT3334 ComfortGEL Cultivator Premium StainlessSTEEL 8 $24.99

CORCT3344 NEW ComfortGELHoe/Cultivator Premium StainlessSTEEL 8 $24.99

CORCT3354 ComfortGEL Weeder  Premium StainlessSTEEL 8 $24.99

CORCT3364 ComfortGEL Scoop Premium StainlessSTEEL 8 $27.99

CORCT4020 Wooden Handle Transplanter Garden Tools 12 $14.99

CORCT4030 Wooden Handle Cultivator Garden Tools 12 $14.99

CORCT4050 Wooden Handle Weeder Garden Tools 12 $10.99

CORCT4060 Wooden Handle Scoop Garden Tools 12 $14.99

CORCT4080 Wooden Handle Bulb Planter Garden Tools 12 $14.99

CORCV20004 Cultivator - 4 Prong Cultivators 6 $54.99

CORFK42000 Digging Fork - 4 Tine Forks 6 $64.99

CORFK42010 Manure Fork - 10 Tine Forks 3 $129.99

CORFK72004 Manure Fork - 4 Tine Forks 6 $129.99

CORFK72005 Manure Fork - 5 Tine Forks 6 $137.99

CORFK72065 Manure Fork - 5 Tine Forks 6 $133.99

CORFL3420 EasyCUT Anvil Lopper - 32 Inch Loppers 6 $74.99

CORFL3460 EasyCUT Bypass Lopper- 32 Inch Loppers 6 $74.99

CORFL3470 EasyCUT Extendable Bypass  Lopper - 21-33 Inch 6 $89.99

CORFS14530 Precision Scissors Floral Shears 6 $27.99

CORFS14630 Ergo Deadheader Snip Snip 6 $24.99

CORFS3214D ComfortGEL Micro Snips Floral Shears 6 $24.99

CORFS3214FE ComfortGEL Micro Snips Floral Shears 6 $27.99

CORFS3394 ComfortGEL Floral Scissors Floral Shears 6 $24.99

CORFS4110 Hydroponic Finger Micro Snips Hydroponic Tools 12 $11.99

CORFS4120 Hydroponic Micro Snips Hydroponic Tools 12 $27.99

CORFS4130 Hydroponic Scissors Hydroponic Tools 12 $24.99

CORFS4350 Thinning Shears Floral Shears 6 $47.99

CORFS43623 Mini Floral Snips - RED only Snip 6 $16.99

CORFS43624 Mini Floral Snips Snip 12 $16.99

CORGEN/BIRDTINCHAR Feed the Birds Tin - Charcoal 1 $69.99

CORGEN/BIRDTINSTON Feed the Birds Tin - Stone 1 $69.99

CORGEN/HERBCHARCOAHerb Pots Leather Handled  Tray-Charcoal 2 $69.99

CORGEN/HERBSTONE Herb Pots Leather Handled Tray-Stone 2 $69.99

CORGEN/ICCHARC FSC Wood Indoor Watering Can - Charcoal  4 $39.99

CORGEN/ICSTONE FSC Wood Indoor Watering Can - Stone 4 $39.99

CORGEN/MISTCHARC Indoor Plant Mister - Charcoal 4 $69.99

CORGEN/MISTSS Indoor Plant Mister - Stainless Steel 4 $69.99

CORGEN/MISTSTONE Indoor Plant Mister - Stone 4 $69.99
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CORGFB/BSYELL RHS Florabrite Bypass Pruner  Neon Yellow 10 $54.99

CORGFB/FSYELL RHS  Florabrite Flower &  Harvesting Snip Neon Yellow 10 $29.99

CORGFB/GGYELLML Florabrite Garden Glove -  Yellow M/L 10 $21.99

CORGHV/TRL Natural FSC Wood Trug Medium 4 $109.99

CORGHV/TRM Natural FSC Wood Trug Large 4 $99.99

CORGIG/DOTVASETRIO Dotty Mini Trio Vases 4 $64.99

CORGIG/HBOMTRIO Baby Bombini Trio Vases 16 $64.99

CORGIG/HDOTTRIO Hanging Baby Dotty Trio Vases  4 $64.99

CORGIG/PRUNER B&B Houseplant Pruner 10 $24.99

CORGKN/KPADMOSS2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Moss 6 $49.99

CORGKN/KPADNAVY2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Navy 6 $49.99

CORGKN/KPADPLUM2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Plum 6 $49.99

CORGKN/KPADPOP2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Poppy 6 $49.99

CORGKN/MOSS2 Kneelo Kneelo - Moss 5 $49.99

CORGKN/NAVY2 Kneelo Kneeler - Navy 5 $49.99

CORGKN/PLUM2 Kneelo Kneeler  - Plum 5 $49.99

CORGKN/POP2 Kneelo - Poppy 5 $49.99

CORGLO/ARTML Love the Glove - Artisan M/L 4 $49.99

CORGLO/ARTSM Love the Glove  - Artisan S/M 4 $49.99

CORGLO/DECOML Love the Glove  -Deco  M/L 4 $49.99

CORGLO/DECOSM Love the Glove  -Deco S/M 4 $49.99

CORGLO/DENIMML Love the Glove  - Denim M/L 4 $49.99

CORGLO/DENIMSM Love the Glove  - Denim S/M 4 $49.99

CORGLO/GATML Love the Glove  - Gatsby  M/L 4 $49.99

CORGLO/GATSM Love the Glove  - Gatsby  S/M 4 $49.99

CORGLO/GREYCORLXL Dig the Glove- Grey Corduroy  L/XL 4 $49.99

CORGLO/JEANLXL Dig the Glove -Jean L/XL 4 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKMOSSML Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Moss M/L 4 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKMOSSSM Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Moss S/M 4 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKNAVYML Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Navy M/L 4 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKNAVYSM Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Navy S/M 4 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKPLUMML Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Plum M/L 4 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKPLUMSM Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Plum S/M 4 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKPOPPYML Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Poppy M/L 4 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKPOPPYSM Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Poppy S/M 4 $49.99

CORGNT/SEC B&B FSC Wood Pruner Boxed 6 $64.99

CORGRH/GLOVEBM RHS British Meadow Garden Glov Glove 5 $51.99

CORGRH/KNBM RHS  British Meadow Kneeler 5 $57.99

CORGRH/PHBOXBM RHS  British Meadow  Pruner & Holster Set 4 $77.99

CORGRH/SNIPBM RHS  British Meadow  Fruit  & Flower Snip 4 $51.99

CORGRH/TFBOXBM RHS  British Meadow FSC   Wood Trowel & Fork Set 4 $69.99

CORGRH/TWINEBM RHS  British Meadow  Twine in a Tin 4 $32.99

CORGRH/WCANBM RHS   British Meadow  Watering Can 2 $64.99

CORGS13760 ComfortGEL Grass Shear  Grass Shears 6 $37.99

CORGSC/APPHEART Sophie Conran Fruit Bird  Feeder - Heart 4 $24.99

CORGSC/APPHOUSE Sophie Conran Fruit Bird  Feeder - House 4 $24.99

CORGSC/GBAG Sophie Conran Garden  Tool Bag 4 $87.99

CORGT3040 ExtendaHANDLE Weeder Garden Tools 6 $22.99

CORGT3050 ExtendaHANDLE Rake Garden Tools 6 $22.99

CORGT3060 ExtendaHANDLE Hoe Garden Tools 6 $22.99

CORGT3070 ExtendaHANDLE Cultivator Garden Tools 6 $22.99
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CORGT3080 ExtendaHANDLE Trowel Garden Tools 6 $22.99

CORGT3090 ExtendaHANDLE 3-Tine Hoe Garden Tools 6 $22.99

CORGT3234 EXTENDED REACH 7-Tine Rake  with ComfortGEL Grip 4 $32.99

CORGT3244 EXTENDED REACH Hoe/Cultivator  with ComfortGEL Grip 4 $32.99

CORGT3254 EXTENDED REACH 2-Prong Weeder  with ComfortGEL Grip 4 $32.99

CORGTB/SFBRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Border Fork 4 $129.99

CORGTB/SGSBRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Groundbreaker Spade 4 $129.99

CORGTB/SPSRHSSML RHS Stainless FSC Wood Mid  Handled Perennial Spade Small 5 $79.99

CORGTB/SSBRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Border Spade 4 $129.99

CORGTB/TPSRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Transplanting Spade 4 $129.99

CORGTC/EXPRESSHOE Burgon & Ball FSC Wood  Express Hoe 4 $99.99

CORGTC/SLICE Burgon & Ball FSC Wood   Weed Slice 12 $79.99

CORGTH/SCCMHRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Mid Handled Claw Cultivator 5 $62.99

CORGTH/SHTMHRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Mid Handled Trowel 5 $62.99

CORGTH/SSRMHRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Mid Handled Shrub Rake 5 $62.99

CORGTH/WTH Carbon Steel FSC Wood Left- Handed Japanese Razor Hoe 5 $62.99

CORGTH/WTHLEFT Carbon Steel FSC Wood  Japanese Razor Hoe 5 $62.99

CORGTO/EDGE RHS  Lawn Edging Shears 4 $139.99

CORGTO/FFS RHS  Flower & Fruit Snip 10 $29.99

CORGTO/LAWN RHS  Lawn Shears 4 $139.99

CORGTO/SC RHS  Bypass Pruner  (+Spare blade & spring) 10 $59.99

CORGTO/SHGSHEAR RHS  Swivel Grass Shear 10 $49.99

CORGTS/CGGA RHS  Topiary Trimming  Shear Large 6 $109.99

CORGTS/SH RHS  Topiary Trimming  Shear Sharpener 10 $34.99

CORGTW/W5DG Burgon & Ball Watering Can  Dark Green 5 litre 2 $109.99

CORGTW/W9DG Burgon & Ball Watering Can  9L British Racing Green 2 $149.99

CORHS11109 Yard Essential Hedge Shear 6 $36.99

CORHS15150 ClassiclCUT Hedge Shears -  10 Inch 8 $99.99

CORHS15340CC Aluminum Hedge Shear Shear 8 $54.99

CORHS3244 ComfortGEL Hedge Shears -  9 Inch 6 $57.99

CORHS3244FE ComfortGEL Hedge Shears-9" Hedge Shears 8 $57.99

CORHS3344 NEW ComfortGEL Extendable  Hedge Shear 6 $69.99

CORHS3911 Hedge Shears - 8¼ Inch Hedge Shears 6 $69.99

CORHS3950 ExtendableREACH  - 10 Inch Hedge Shears 6 $84.99

CORHS4244 DualLINK Hedge Shears Hedge Shears 6 $69.99

CORHS4344 Extendable DualLINK  Hedge Shears 6 $89.99

CORKD1000 Kid Long Handle Tool PDQ Garden Tools 5 $299.99

CORKD1000DB Kid's Tools Cardboard Dump  Bin Display - Corrugate Only 1 $64.99

CORKD1000HO Kids Lawn & Garden Hoe 6pk 6 $10.99

CORKD1000RA Kids Lawn & Garden Rake 6pk 6 $10.99

CORKD1000SH Kids Lawn & Garden Shovel 6pk 6 $10.99

CORKD1001 3 Piece Kids Garden Tool Set Garden Tools 18 $11.99

CORKD1002 Kids Corona Wheelbarrow Wheelbarrows 4 $67.99

CORKN1000 Kneeler Knee Pad  Accessories 5 $32.99

CORLG13744 LG NURSERY SHOVEL Shovel 4 $39.99

CORLG3624 SoilRIPPER ComfortGEL Grip 4 $89.99

CORLG3634 DiscCULTIVATOR with ComfortGEL Grip 4 $84.99

CORLG3654 WeedDESTROYER with ComfortGEL Grip 4 $67.99

CORLG3664 Dutch Hoe w/ ComfortGEL Grip Lawn and Garden Tools 4 $44.99

CORLG3674 ComfortGEL Crack Weeder Lawn and Garden Tools 4 $39.99

CORLG3684 EdgeMASTER with  ComfortGEL Grip 4 $84.99
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CORLG3694 QuickCOLLECTOR with  ComfortGEL Grip 4 $99.99

CORMA60061 NEW Machete - 18 Inch Machetes 6 $34.99

CORMA60062 NEW Machete - 22 Inch Machetes 6 $44.99

CORPD16000 Hercules Post Hole Digger 2 $109.99

CORPD20000 Atlas Post Hole Digger Post Hole Diggers 2 $67.99

CORPS4050 Folding Saw - 10½ Inch Pruning Saws 6 $31.99

CORRK16000 Hardwood Handle Bow Rake  16 Tine 3 $64.99

CORRK16020 Fiberglass Handle Bow Rake,  17 Tine 3 $59.99

CORRK16400 Steel Head Leaf Rake, 24 Tine 12 $39.99

CORRK16630 Aluminum Landscape Rake 36 in. 1 $129.99

CORRK20002 Bow Head Rake -  16 Inch/16 Tines 3 $64.99

CORRK24002 Spring Brace Rake -  22 Inch/22 Tines 12 $29.99

CORRK24003 Spring Brace Rake -  24 Inch/24 tines 12 $37.99

CORRK25024 Poly Leaf Rake -  24 Inch/26 Tines 12 $24.99

CORRK25030 Wide-Head Poly Leaf Rake -  30 Inch/30 Tines 12 $44.99

CORRK42000 Thatch/Groom Rake Specialty Rakes 6 $64.99

CORRK62000 Fixed Tine Shrub Rake -  8 Inch/11 tines 12 $24.99

CORRK62001 Fixed Tine Leaf Rake -  19 Inch/25 tines 12 $27.99

CORRK62060 Fixed Tine Shrub Rake -  8 Inch/11 tines 12 $29.99

CORRK62061 Fixed Tine Leaf Rake -  19 Inch/25 tines 12 $37.99

CORRP3230 Ratchet Pruner - ¾ Inch Hand Pruners 6 $29.99

CORRS16020 NEW RazorTOOTH Saw - 14 Inch 6 $64.99

CORRS16020FE RazorTOOTH Pruning Saw-14" Pruning Saws 6 $64.99

CORRS16120 RazorTOOTH Folding Saw-7 Inch Pruning Saws 6 $54.99

CORRS16150 NEW RazorTOOTH Saw Folding  Pruning Saw - 10 Inch 6 $59.99

CORRS7041 RazorTOOTH Saw Folding Saw -  7 Inch 6 $49.99

CORRS7120 RazorTOOTH Saw - 13 Inch Pruning Saws 6 $59.99

CORRS7245 RazorTOOTH Saw Folding Saw -  7 Inch 6 $49.99

CORRS7255 RazorTOOTH Saw Folding Saw -  8 Inch Pruning Saws 6 $49.99

CORRS7265D RazorTOOTH Saw Folding  - 10 Inch Pruning Saws 6 $59.99

CORRS7510D RazorTOOTH Saw -  18 Inch Pruning Saws 6 $79.99

CORSH16100 Forged Hardwood Handle  Mortar Hoe, 7 in. 3 $44.99

CORSH20000 Garden Hoe - 6 Inch Hoes 6 $69.99

CORSL3264 ComfortGEL Bypass Lopper -  30 Inch 6 $54.99

CORSL3310 Yard Essentials Lopper Lopper 6 $29.99

CORSL3364 ComfortGEL Extendable Lopper Loppers 6 $69.99

CORSS16000 Boron Steel 14 Gauge Square  Point Shovel, Hardwood Handle 3 $79.99

CORSS16001 Square Point Hardwood D Grip  Shovel, 14 Gauge 3 $64.99

CORSS16020 Transfer Shovel, Fiberglass  Handle 3 $69.99

CORSS16100 Round Point Hardwood  Shovel, 14 Gauge 3 $79.99

CORSS16101 Round Point Hardwood D  Grip Shovel, 14 Gauge 3 $64.99

CORSS16120 14 Round Square Point  Fiberglass Handle Shovel 3 $69.99

CORSS16301 D-Handle Drain Spade 3 $59.99

CORSS16400 Trench Hardwood Shovel, 12  Gauge, 4 in. 3 $71.99

CORSS16500 Trench Hardwood Shovel, 12  Gauge, 5 in. 3 $73.99

CORSS16701 #10 Aluminum Western Scoop  Hardwood Handle D Grip Shovel 4 $89.99

CORTP13001 FlexREACH – Saw Head Assembly Saw Head 6 $47.99

CORTP13005 FlexREACH – Pruner Head  Pruner Head 6 $47.99

CORTP13489 FlexREACH – Extendable Pole Pole 6 $69.99

CORUT16200 All Steel Dirt Tamp, 8x 8 in. 2 $81.99

CORWB12060 6 Cu. Ft. Poly Wheelbarrow, Wood Handles, Pneumatic Tire 1 $269.99
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CORWB12160 6 Cu. Ft. Poly Wheelbarrow,  Steel Handles, Pneumatic Tire 1 $289.99

CORWB12166 6 Cu. Ft. Poly Wheelbarrow, Steel Hand, Dual Wheel FF Tire 1 $314.99

CORWB14060 6 Cu. Ft. Pro Steel Wheelbarow , Wood Handles, Pneumatic Tire 1 $299.99

CORWB14063 6 Cu. Ft. Pro Steel Wheelbarow  Wood Handles, FF Tire 1 $379.99

CORSP6250 BP 6250 Bypass Pruner Bonus Pk Sales Support & Merchandising 6 $109.99

CORSP9914 BP3180D Bypass Pruner Bonus Pk Sales Support & Merchandising 6 $84.99

CORSP9934 BP3160 Bypass Pruner Pack Sales Support & Merchandising 6 $74.99

DISPLAYS

CORSP1000BB B&B Indoor Gardening Treat Dis Display 92 $4,450.99

Contains:

CORGEN/HERBCHARCOAHerb Pots Leather Handled  Tray-Charcoal 4 $69.99

CORGEN/HERBSTONE Herb Pots Leather Handled Tray-Stone 4 $69.99

CORGEN/ICCHARC FSC Wood Indoor Watering Can - Charcoal  8 $39.99

CORGEN/ICSTONE FSC Wood Indoor Watering Can - Stone 8 $39.99

CORGEN/MISTCHARC Indoor Plant Mister - Charcoal 8 $69.99

CORGEN/MISTSS Indoor Plant Mister - Stainless Steel 8 $69.99

CORGEN/MISTSTONE Indoor Plant Mister - Stone 8 $69.99

CORGIG/HDOTTRIO Hanging Baby Dotty Trio Vases  8 $64.99

CORGIG/DOTVASETRIO Dotty Mini Trio Vases 8 $64.99

CORGIG/HBOMTRIO Baby Bombini Trio Vases 8 $64.99

CORGIG/PRUNER B&B Houseplant Pruner 20 $24.99

CORSP1010BB RHS British Meadow Display Display 65 $3,679.99

Contains:

CORGRH/GLOVEBM RHS British Meadow Garden Glov Glove 15 $51.99

CORGRH/KNBM RHS  British Meadow Kneeler 10 $57.99

CORGRH/PHBOXBM RHS  British Meadow  Pruner & Holster Set 8 $77.99

CORGRH/SNIPBM RHS  British Meadow  Fruit  & Flower Snip 8 $51.99

CORGRH/TFBOXBM RHS  British Meadow FSC   Wood Trowel & Fork Set 8 $69.99

CORGRH/TWINEBM RHS  British Meadow  Twine in a Tin 8 $32.99

CORGRH/WCANBM RHS   British Meadow  Watering Can 8 $64.99

CORSP1020BB B&B Express Hoe Display  Display 12 $1,199.99

Contains:

CORGTC/EXPRESSHOE Burgon & Ball FSC Wood  Express Hoe 12 $99.99

CORSP1030BB B&B Weed Slice Display Display 12 $999.99

Contains:

CORGTC/SLICE Burgon & Ball FSC Wood   Weed Slice 12 $79.99
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CORSP1040BB B&B Gardeners Gifting Display Display 47 $2,649.99

Contains:

CORGSC/GBAG Sophie Conran Garden  Tool Bag 4 $87.99

CORGLO/DENIMML Love the Glove  - Denim M/L 12 $49.99

CORGKN/KPADNAVY2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Navy 6 $49.99

CORGKN/NAVY2 Kneelo Kneeler - Navy 5 $49.99

CORGEN/MISTCHARC Indoor Plant Mister - Charcoal 4 $69.99

CORGEN/ICCHARC FSC Wood Indoor Watering Can - Charcoal  4 $39.99

CORGNT/SEC B&B FSC Wood Pruner Boxed 12 $64.99

CORGNT/SEC B&B FSC Wood Pruner Boxed 12 $64.99

CORSP1220BB B&B Outdoor Living Display Display 140 $5,999.99

Contains:

CORGFB/BSYELL RHS Florabrite Bypass Pruner  Neon Yellow 10 $54.99

CORGFB/FSYELL RHS  Florabrite Flower &  Harvesting Snip Neon Yellow 10 $29.99

CORGFB/GGYELLML Florabrite Garden Glove -  Yellow M/L 20 $21.99

CORGTO/SHGSHEAR RHS  Swivel Grass Shear 10 $49.99

CORGTB/SPSRHSSML RHS Stainless FSC Wood Mid  Handled Perennial Spade Small 5 $79.99

CORGKN/KPADMOSS2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Moss 6 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKMOSSML Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Moss M/L 12 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKMOSSSM Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Moss S/M 12 $49.99

CORGKN/MOSS2 Kneelo Kneelo - Moss 5 $49.99

CORGTH/SCCMHRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Mid Handled Claw Cultivator 5 $62.99

CORGTH/SHTMHRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Mid Handled Trowel 5 $62.99

CORGTH/SSRMHRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Mid Handled Shrub Rake 5 $62.99

CORGNT/SEC B&B FSC Wood Pruner Boxed 6 $64.99

CORGIG/PRUNER B&B Houseplant Pruner 10 $24.99

CORGKN/KPADNAVY2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Navy 6 $49.99

CORGKN/NAVY2 Kneelo Kneeler - Navy 5 $49.99

CORGLO/JEANLXL Dig the Glove -Jean L/XL 4 $49.99

CORGLO/DENIMML Love the Glove  - Denim M/L 4 $49.99
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CORSP1230BB RHS/B&B Groundbreaker Display Display 150 $8,499.99

Contains:

CORGTO/SC RHS  Bypass Pruner  (+Spare blade & spring) 10 $59.99

CORGTO/FFS RHS  Flower & Fruit Snip 10 $29.99

CORGTS/CGGA RHS  Topiary Trimming  Shear Large 6 $109.99

CORGTS/SH RHS  Topiary Trimming  Shear Sharpener 10 $34.99

CORGTO/EDGE RHS  Lawn Edging Shears 4 $139.99

CORGTB/SGSBRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Groundbreaker Spade 4 $129.99

CORGTB/TPSRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Transplanting Spade 4 $129.99

CORGTB/SPSRHSSML RHS Stainless FSC Wood Mid  Handled Perennial Spade Small 5 $79.99

CORGTB/SFBRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Border Fork 4 $129.99

CORGTC/SLICE Burgon & Ball FSC Wood   Weed Slice 12 $79.99

CORGTC/EXPRESSHOE Burgon & Ball FSC Wood  Express Hoe 4 $99.99

CORGNT/SEC B&B FSC Wood Pruner Boxed 6 $64.99

CORGTH/SCCMHRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Mid Handled Claw Cultivator 5 $62.99

CORGTH/SSRMHRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Mid Handled Shrub Rake 5 $62.99

CORGTH/SHTMHRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Mid Handled Trowel 5 $62.99

CORGTH/WTHLEFT Carbon Steel FSC Wood  Japanese Razor Hoe 5 $62.99

CORGTH/WTH Carbon Steel FSC Wood Left- Handed Japanese Razor Hoe 5 $62.99

CORGKN/NAVY2 Kneelo Kneeler - Navy 10 $49.99

CORGKN/KPADNAVY2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Navy 12 $49.99

CORGLO/JEANLXL Dig the Glove -Jean L/XL 12 $49.99

CORGLO/DENIMML Love the Glove  - Denim M/L 12 $49.99

CORSP1240BB B&B Kneelo/Love the Glove Display 152 $7,299.99

Contains:

CORGKN/POP2 Kneelo - Poppy 10 $49.99

CORGKN/MOSS2 Kneelo Kneelo - Moss 10 $49.99

CORGKN/NAVY2 Kneelo Kneeler - Navy 10 $49.99

CORGKN/PLUM2 Kneelo Kneeler  - Plum 10 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKNAVYSM Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Navy S/M 8 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKNAVYML Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Navy M/L 8 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKMOSSSM Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Moss S/M 8 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKMOSSML Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Moss M/L 8 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKPOPPYSM Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Poppy S/M 8 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKPOPPYML Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Poppy M/L 8 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKPLUMSM Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Plum S/M 8 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKPLUMML Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Plum M/L 8 $49.99

CORGKN/KPADNAVY2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Navy 12 $49.99

CORGKN/KPADMOSS2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Moss 12 $49.99

CORGKN/KPADPOP2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Poppy 12 $49.99

CORGKN/KPADPLUM2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Plum 12 $49.99
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CORSP1260BB B&B Garden Shelf  Charcoal Display 116 $5,899.99

Contains:

CORGEN/BIRDTINCHAR Feed the Birds Tin - Charcoal 4 $69.99

CORGEN/ICCHARC FSC Wood Indoor Watering Can - Charcoal  12 $39.99

CORGNT/SEC B&B FSC Wood Pruner Boxed 12 $64.99

CORGEN/HERBCHARCOAHerb Pots Leather Handled  Tray-Charcoal 6 $69.99

CORGEN/MISTCHARC Indoor Plant Mister - Charcoal 4 $69.99

CORGIG/DOTVASETRIO Dotty Mini Trio Vases 8 $64.99

CORGLO/OAKNAVYML Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Navy M/L 12 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKNAVYSM Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Navy S/M 12 $49.99

CORGLO/DENIMML Love the Glove  - Denim M/L 12 $49.99

CORGLO/JEANLXL Dig the Glove -Jean L/XL 12 $49.99

CORGKN/KPADNAVY2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Navy 12 $49.99

CORGKN/NAVY2 Kneelo Kneeler - Navy 10 $49.99

CORSP1270BB B&B Garden Shelf Stone Display 104 $5,399.99

Contains:

CORGEN/BIRDTINSTON Feed the Birds Tin - Stone 4 $69.99

CORGEN/ICSTONE FSC Wood Indoor Watering Can - Stone 12 $39.99

CORGNT/SEC B&B FSC Wood Pruner Boxed 12 $64.99

CORGEN/HERBSTONE Herb Pots Leather Handled Tray-Stone 6 $69.99

CORGEN/MISTSTONE Indoor Plant Mister - Stone 4 $69.99

CORGIG/DOTVASETRIO Dotty Mini Trio Vases 8 $64.99

CORGLO/OAKMOSSML Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Moss M/L 12 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKMOSSSM Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Moss S/M 12 $49.99

CORGLO/GREYCORLXL Dig the Glove- Grey Corduroy  L/XL 12 $49.99

CORGKN/KPADMOSS2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Moss 12 $49.99

CORGKN/MOSS2 Kneelo Kneelo - Moss 10 $49.99

CORSP1280 Corona Spring Pruning Shelf Display 135 $7,399.99

Contains:

CORSP20092 18pc RazorTOOTH Saw Display Sales Support & Merchandising 1 $899.99

CORSP20093 18pc Pro Pruning Tools Display Sales Support & Merchandising 2 $1,049.99

CORKN1000 Kneeler Knee Pad  Accessories 10 $32.99

CORGKN/KPADPOP2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Poppy 18 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKPOPPYSM Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Poppy S/M 16 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKPOPPYML Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Poppy M/L 16 $49.99

CORCT15409 ComfortGEL Hori Hori Knife Small Hand Tools 16 $34.99

CORCT15411 Multi Scoop Hande Tool Garden Tools 16 $24.99

CORCT3214 ComfortGEL Trowel Small Hand Tools 24 $19.99

CORCT3244 ComfortGEL Hoe/Cultivator Small Hand Tools 16 $19.99
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CORSP1290 Corona Yard Essentials Shelf Display 242 $7,599.99

Contains:

CORGKN/KPADPOP2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Poppy 18 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKPOPPYSM Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Poppy S/M 20 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKPOPPYML Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Poppy M/L 20 $49.99

CORSP20088 Yard Essentials Display Sales Support & Merchandising 2 $499.99

CORSP20096 30pc Snips Counter Top Display Sales Support & Merchandising 2 $699.99

CORCT15409 ComfortGEL Hori Hori Knife Small Hand Tools 24 $34.99

CORCT4020 Wooden Handle Transplanter Garden Tools 48 $14.99

CORCT4030 Wooden Handle Cultivator Garden Tools 36 $14.99

CORCT4050 Wooden Handle Weeder Garden Tools 36 $10.99

CORCT4060 Wooden Handle Scoop Garden Tools 36 $14.99

CORSP1295BB Burgon & Ball & Corona Display Display 222 $9,999.99

Contains:

CORBP6250 ALUMINUM Bypass Pruner -  1 Inch, Straight 6 $79.99

CORBP3160 ClassicCUT Bypass Pruner - ¾" Hand Pruners 18 $49.99

CORFS3214D ComfortGEL Micro Snips Floral Shears 18 $24.99

CORRS16120 RazorTOOTH Folding Saw-7 Inch Pruning Saws 12 $54.99

CORKN1000 Kneeler Knee Pad  Accessories 10 $32.99

CORGKN/KPADPOP2 Kneelo Knee Pad - Poppy 12 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKPOPPYSM Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Poppy S/M 12 $49.99

CORGLO/OAKPOPPYML Love the Glove- Oak Leaf -  Poppy M/L 12 $49.99

CORCT15409 ComfortGEL Hori Hori Knife Small Hand Tools 8 $34.99

CORCT15411 Multi Scoop Hande Tool Garden Tools 8 $24.99

CORCT3214 ComfortGEL Trowel Small Hand Tools 8 $19.99

CORCT3244 ComfortGEL Hoe/Cultivator Small Hand Tools 8 $19.99

CORGNT/SEC B&B FSC Wood Pruner Boxed 6 $64.99

CORGIG/PRUNER B&B Houseplant Pruner 20 $24.99

CORGTS/CGGA RHS  Topiary Trimming  Shear Large 6 $109.99

CORGTO/EDGE RHS  Lawn Edging Shears 4 $139.99

CORGLO/GREYCORLXL Dig the Glove- Grey Corduroy  L/XL 8 $49.99

CORGLO/JEANLXL Dig the Glove -Jean L/XL 8 $49.99

CORGLO/DENIMML Love the Glove  - Denim M/L 8 $49.99

CORGTH/WTHLEFT Carbon Steel FSC Wood  Japanese Razor Hoe 5 $62.99

CORGTH/WTH Carbon Steel FSC Wood Left- Handed Japanese Razor Hoe 5 $62.99

CORGTH/SCCMHRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Mid Handled Claw Cultivator 5 $62.99

CORGTH/SSRMHRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Mid Handled Shrub Rake 5 $62.99

CORGTH/SHTMHRHS RHS  Stainless FSC Wood  Mid Handled Trowel 5 $62.99

CORGTB/SPSRHSSML RHS Stainless FSC Wood Mid  Handled Perennial Spade Small 5 $79.99

Updated: 8.27.24 10 of 12 Corona



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
QTY/ 

CS
RETAIL

CORSP1502 Garden Tools Display(CT 30X0i) Sales Support & Merchandising 57 $2,199.99

Contains:

CORGT3234 EXTENDED REACH 7-Tine Rake  with ComfortGEL Grip 4 $32.99

CORGT3244 EXTENDED REACH Hoe/Cultivator  with ComfortGEL Grip 4 $32.99

CORGT3254 EXTENDED REACH 2-Prong Weeder  with ComfortGEL Grip 4 $32.99

CORCT3010I Trowel Small Hand Tools 6 $13.99

CORCT3020I Transplanter Small Hand Tools 6 $13.99

CORCT3030I Cultivator Small Hand Tools 6 $13.99

CORCT3050I Weeder Small Hand Tools 6 $13.99

CORLG3624 SoilRIPPER ComfortGEL Grip 4 $89.99

CORLG3634 DiscCULTIVATOR with ComfortGEL Grip 4 $84.99

CORLG3654 WeedDESTROYER with ComfortGEL Grip 4 $67.99

CORLG3684 EdgeMASTER with  ComfortGEL Grip 4 $84.99

CORLG3694 QuickCOLLECTOR with  ComfortGEL Grip 4 $99.99

CORMR9256C-1 Corona Display Rack 1 $0.00

CORSP1503 Garden Tools Dsp (CT 33XX) Sales Support & Merchandising 65 $2,699.99

Contains:

CORGT3234 EXTENDED REACH 7-Tine Rake  with ComfortGEL Grip 4 $32.99

CORGT3244 EXTENDED REACH Hoe/Cultivator  with ComfortGEL Grip 4 $32.99

CORGT3254 EXTENDED REACH 2-Prong Weeder  with ComfortGEL Grip 4 $32.99

CORCT3314 ComfortGEL Trowel Premium  StainlessSTEEL 8 $24.99

CORCT3324 ComfortGEL Transplanter Premium StainlessSTEEL 8 $24.99

CORCT3334 ComfortGEL Cultivator Premium StainlessSTEEL 8 $24.99

CORCT3354 ComfortGEL Weeder  Premium StainlessSTEEL 8 $24.99

CORLG3624 SoilRIPPER ComfortGEL Grip 4 $89.99

CORLG3634 DiscCULTIVATOR with ComfortGEL Grip 4 $84.99

CORLG3654 WeedDESTROYER with ComfortGEL Grip 4 $67.99

CORLG3684 EdgeMASTER with  ComfortGEL Grip 4 $84.99

CORLG3694 QuickCOLLECTOR with  ComfortGEL Grip 4 $99.99

CORMR9256C-1 Corona Display Rack 1 $0.00

CORSP20088 Yard Essentials Display Sales Support & Merchandising 24 $499.99

Contains:

CORBP13623 Mini Plant Pruner RED ONLY Hand Pruners 6 $16.99

CORBP13630 Pocket Pruner Hand Pruners 12 $24.99

CORFS14630 Ergo Deadheader Snip Snip 6 $24.99

CORSP20092 18pc RazorTOOTH Saw Display Sales Support & Merchandising 18 $899.99

Contains:

CORRS16120 RazorTOOTH Folding Saw-7 Inch Pruning Saws 6 $54.99

CORRS7245 RazorTOOTH Saw Folding Saw -  7 Inch 6 $49.99

CORRS7255 RazorTOOTH Saw Folding Saw -  8 Inch Pruning Saws 6 $49.99

CORSP20093 18pc Pro Pruning Tools Display Sales Support & Merchandising 18 $1,049.99

Contains:

CORBP3160 ClassicCUT Bypass Pruner - ¾" Hand Pruners 6 $49.99

CORBP3180D ClassicCUT Branch & Stem  Pruner - 1 Inch 6 $59.99

CORBP15280 ErgoPRO Bypass Hand Pruner-1" Hand Pruners 6 $74.99
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CORSP20096 30pc Snips Counter Top Display Sales Support & Merchandising 30 $699.99

Contains:

CORFS3214D ComfortGEL Micro Snips Floral Shears 12 $24.99

CORFS14530 Precision Scissors Floral Shears 6 $27.99

CORAG4920SS Harvest Short Curved Snips  - Stainless Steel, 1 Inch 6 $21.99

CORAG4930SS Harvest Long Straight Snips  - Stainless Steel, 1¾ Inch 6 $21.99

CORSP20099 54pc Pruner Bonus Pack Display Sales Support & Merchandising 54 $4,799.99

Contains:

CORSP9914 BP3180D Bypass Pruner Bonus Pk Sales Support & Merchandising 18 $84.99

CORSP6250 BP 6250 Bypass Pruner Bonus Pk Sales Support & Merchandising 18 $109.99

CORSP9934 BP3160 Bypass Pruner Pack Sales Support & Merchandising 18 $74.99

CORSP9939 Garden Center Pruning Display Sales Support & Merchandising 73 $2,599.99

Contains:

CORAC7220 Leather Scabbard - 5 Inch Accessories 6 $27.99

CORAC8300 Sharpening Tool Accessories 12 $19.99

CORAP3334 NEW ComfortGEL Anvil Pruner  - ¾ Inch 6 $32.99

CORBP3180D ClassicCUT Branch & Stem  Pruner - 1 Inch 6 $59.99

CORBP3214D ComfortGEL Bypass Pruner - ¾" Hand Pruners 6 $31.99

CORBP4314D DualLINK Bypass Pruner -  ¾ Inch 6 $42.99

CORFS3214D ComfortGEL Micro Snips Floral Shears 6 $24.99

CORFS3394 ComfortGEL Floral Scissors Floral Shears 6 $24.99

CORHS3244 ComfortGEL Hedge Shears -  9 Inch 6 $57.99

CORRS16120 RazorTOOTH Folding Saw-7 Inch Pruning Saws 6 $54.99

CORSL3264 ComfortGEL Bypass Lopper -  30 Inch 6 $54.99

CORMR9236 Corona Display Rack 1 $0.00
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